
Pl. St.-Nr. Name Verein AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP
1. 68 Wälde, Rolf Ortenauer GKf 122 60 151 51 134 51 407 162
2. 8 Wehren, René GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 254 45 144 46 135 52 533 143
3. 32 Helmling, Stefanie GRC Plankstadt 228 36 146 40 44 58 418 134
4. 11 Hansmann, Bernd GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 111 57 152 47 350 30 613 134
5. 9 Miles , Johann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 282 43 197 43 104 47 583 133
6. 64 Grisales, Alexander HKFC Stuttgart 239 39 174 47 223 45 636 131
7. 36 Weber, Angelika GRC Plankstadt 100 46 78 44 268 39 446 129
8. 38 Wagner, Doris GKC Rottenburg/N 140 37 265 44 59 45 464 126
9. 1 Salzmann, Harald GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 246 42 334 32 76 52 656 126

10. 73 Heck, Gisbert Ortenauer GKf 255 41 213 38 228 45 696 124
11. 14 Salzmann, Marcel GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 347 34 155 47 168 42 670 123
12. 43 Fink-Strauß, Susanne GKC Rottenburg/N 181 39 426 32 69 51 676 122
13. 62 Hiller, Frank HKFC Stuttgart 335 37 334 38 111 47 780 122
14. 37 Weigel, Bettina GKC Rottenburg/N 170 46 481 35 379 41 1030 122
15. 61 Kapitke, Helmut HKFC Stuttgart 153 42 279 40 234 39 666 121
16. 56 Stefanidis, Sotirios GKC Stuttgart 134 47 310 35 295 39 739 121
17. 59 Krieg, Sonja GKC Stuttgart 293 31 198 44 163 45 654 120
18. 19 Klaiber, Catherine GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 69 49 294 36 402 35 765 120
19. 93 Fernschild, Markus GKC Reutlingen 409 32 439 41 219 46 1067 119
20. 26 Plate, Marcus GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 172 45 566 31 255 42 993 118
21. 83 Diler, Aysun BKF Bietigheim 437 34 90 44 258 38 785 116
22. 17 Muders, Jürgen GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 244 36 165 40 122 39 531 115
23. 13 Wehren, Petra GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 210 38 159 42 302 35 671 115
24. 79 Sobala, Pauline GSRC Pforzheim 189 41 56 46 482 28 727 115
25. 40 Furtner, Anita GKC Rottenburg/N 269 38 310 34 226 43 805 115
26. 34 Diemer, Bernd GRC Plankstadt 162 45 409 34 276 36 847 115
27. 30 Kreimes, Peter GRC Plankstadt 127 47 273 35 277 32 677 114
28. 63 Ritter, Hilmar HKFC Stuttgart 207 40 342 31 291 43 840 114
29. 3 Milles-Kulaksiz, Susan GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 347 34 128 43 180 36 655 113
30. 46 Schwind, Sonja Ludwigsburger GSRC 279 32 207 43 232 38 718 113
31. 89 Weik, Dietmar GRSC Mannheim 194 45 236 38 398 30 828 113
32. 48 Yilmaz, Burhan Ludwigsburger GSRC 246 42 303 42 346 29 895 113
33. 31 Kunze, Markus GRC Plankstadt 262 45 295 36 407 31 964 112
34. 16 Igelbrink, Jürgen GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 150 42 200 37 321 32 671 111
35. 49 Schwarzbäcker, Christine Ludwigsburger GSRC 318 32 242 38 279 41 839 111
36. 10 Seybold, Bernhard GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 484 32 123 53 440 26 1047 111
37. 82 Matzekat, Jana BKF Bietigheim 304 37 238 44 235 29 777 110
38. 4 Caripidis, Anastasios GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 277 43 332 40 514 27 1123 110
39. 81 Maier, Marc BKF Bietigheim 332 28 283 42 268 39 883 109
40. 53 Hoffmann, Christiane GKC Stuttgart 265 44 343 42 416 23 1024 109
41. 20 Schmetzer, Tanja GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 361 23 227 42 115 43 703 108
42. 33 Eckert, Marcel GRC Plankstadt 333 26 209 35 201 47 743 108
43. 90 Verkamp, Tamara GKC Reutlingen 215 46 283 28 356 34 854 108
44. 27 Conforti, Donato Luigi GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 210 42 262 29 342 36 814 107
45. 22 Klaiber, Arnd GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 195 34 521 25 136 48 852 107
46. 2 Kapitke, Ankica GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 125 44 449 25 168 36 742 105
47. 76 Le Naujoks, Anja GSRC Pforzheim 133 47 473 23 278 35 884 105
48. 78 Happel, Helga GSRC Pforzheim 257 40 319 33 321 32 897 105
49. 71 Junker, Helga Ortenauer GKf 157 36 179 41 443 26 779 103
50. 47 Piesch, Volker Ludwigsburger GSRC 251 38 296 33 285 32 832 103
51. 39 Grötzinger, Sonja GKC Rottenburg/N 409 27 260 46 378 30 1047 103
52. 69 Waldmann, Joachim Ortenauer GKf 254 38 311 34 270 30 835 102
53. 18 Seebach, Uwe GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 249 35 245 39 300 26 794 100
54. 80 Bähr, Adelheid GSRC Pforzheim 318 26 231 37 303 36 852 99
55. 84 Kienle, Kerstin BKF Bietigheim 217 38 324 32 344 29 885 99
56. 65 Hiller, Karin HKFC Stuttgart 232 33 429 23 226 43 887 99
57. 25 Stojnic, Gitta GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 380 26 488 32 177 41 1045 99
58. 7 Gollmar, Matthias GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 362 28 192 41 295 29 849 98
59. 91 Lawitschka, Thomas GKC Reutlingen 318 28 327 32 215 38 860 98
60. 74 Dumancic, Marco Ortenauer GKf 192 33 324 32 170 32 686 97
61. 75 Frankenbach, Michael GSRC Pforzheim 210 38 222 33 380 26 812 97
62. 72 Hurst, Frank Ortenauer GKf 294 33 140 37 395 27 829 97
63. 44 Wachter, Rainer GKC Rottenburg/N 253 33 311 32 268 32 832 97
64. 41 Gaiser, Edeltraud GKC Rottenburg/N 305 31 204 38 379 28 888 97
65. 29 Eckert, Sven GRC Plankstadt 205 40 489 22 362 35 1056 97
66. 23 Mai, Erich GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 296 33 460 24 245 39 1001 96
67. 85 Schmitt, Peter GRSC Mannheim 205 32 283 39 538 25 1026 96
68. 45 Yorulmaz, Semra Ludwigsburger GSRC 234 38 216 30 290 27 740 95
69. 50 Friedl, Carola Ludwigsburger GSRC 236 34 237 31 290 30 763 95
70. 15 Vetter, Holger GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 94 41 473 23 289 31 856 95
71. 60 Sartorius, Siegfried GKC Stuttgart 197 33 282 32 253 29 732 94
72. 92 Fernschild, Monika GKC Reutlingen 232 32 267 30 284 32 783 94
73. 6 Eckner, Manuela GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 429 26 305 30 206 38 940 94
74. 70 Junker, Odin Ortenauer GKf 340 37 426 28 379 29 1145 94
75. 51 Schneider, Anita Ludwigsburger GSRC 135 34 400 26 238 33 773 93
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Endplazierung Einzel

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Gesamt



76. 54 Stefanidis, Katrin GKC Stuttgart 365 25 455 24 201 44 1021 93
77. 86 Effler, Klaus GRSC Mannheim 523 28 538 22 212 43 1273 93
78. 57 Buirel, Evelyn GKC Stuttgart 278 33 248 34 380 25 906 92
79. 28 Auer, Klaus GRC Plankstadt 452 26 330 27 175 38 957 91
80. 42 Wagner, Andreas GKC Rottenburg/N 529 21 222 36 295 32 1046 89
81. 35 Seiberlich, Harald GRC Plankstadt 686 16 104 42 605 31 1395 89
82. 87 Brandt, Heinz GRSC Mannheim 211 44 523 19 530 25 1264 88
83. 58 Schulz, Sven GKC Stuttgart 546 19 353 30 275 38 1174 87
84. 67 Toth, Agenetha HKFC Stuttgart 428 23 306 33 299 30 1033 86
85. 5 Vetter, Celine GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 443 23 305 36 427 27 1175 86
86. 66 Toth, Bela HKFC Stuttgart 287 32 231 32 393 21 911 85
87. 55 Winter, Klaus GKC Stuttgart 321 29 216 28 297 27 834 84
88. 21 Sachs, Lisa-Marie GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 387 32 329 31 559 21 1275 84
89. 24 Mai, Ina GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 410 29 282 26 382 25 1074 80
90. 77 Hirt, Edith GSRC Pforzheim 217 32 422 24 473 24 1112 80
91. 52 Schneider, Kurt Ludwigsburger GSRC 628 16 260 28 369 31 1257 75
92. 88 Saliger, Martin GRSC Mannheim 441 23 415 25 667 21 1523 69
93. 12 Caripidis, Claudia GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 477 23 497 21 579 17 1553 61
94. 100 Dufft, Markus BKF Bietigheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95. 99 Sturhahn, Birgit GRSC Mannheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96. 98 Bajic, Miroslav GRSC Mannheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97. 97 Ridinger, Achim GRSC Mannheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98. 96 Gamer, Christine GRC Plankstadt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99. 95 Gollmar, Manuela GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100. 94 Ritter, Dirk GKC Rottenburg/N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP
68 Wälde Rolf 122 60 151 51 134 51 407 162
72 Hurst Frank 294 33 140 37 395 27 829 97

1236 259

4 Caripidis Anastasios 277 43 332 40 514 27 1123 110
8 Wehren René 254 45 144 46 135 52 533 143

1656 253

38 Wagner Doris 140 37 265 44 59 45 464 126
43 Fink-Strauß Susanne 181 39 426 32 69 51 676 122

1140 248

31 Kunze Markus 262 45 295 36 407 31 964 112
32 Helmling Stefanie 228 36 146 40 44 58 418 134

1382 246

63 Ritter Hilmar 207 40 342 31 291 43 840 114
64 Grisales Alexander 239 39 174 47 223 45 636 131

1476 245

61 Kapitke Helmut 153 42 279 40 234 39 666 121
62 Hiller Frank 335 37 334 38 111 47 780 122

1446 243

1 Salzmann Harald 246 42 334 32 76 52 656 126
2 Kapitke Ankica 125 44 449 25 168 36 742 105

1398 231

9 Miles  Johann 282 43 197 43 104 47 583 133
15 Vetter Holger 94 41 473 23 289 31 856 95

1439 228

6 Eckner Manuela 429 26 305 30 206 38 940 94
11 Hansmann Bernd 111 57 152 47 350 30 613 134

1553 228

19 Klaiber Catherine 69 49 294 36 402 35 765 120
22 Klaiber Arnd 195 34 521 25 136 48 852 107

1617 227

16 Igelbrink Jürgen 150 42 200 37 321 32 671 111
17 Muders Jürgen 244 36 165 40 122 39 531 115

1202 226

82 Matzekat Jana 304 37 238 44 235 29 777 110
83 Diler Aysun 437 34 90 44 258 38 785 116

1562 226

37 Weigel Bettina 170 46 481 35 379 41 1030 122
39 Grötzinger Sonja 409 27 260 46 378 30 1047 103

2077 225

73 Heck Gisbert 255 41 213 38 228 45 696 124
74 Dumancic Marco 192 33 324 32 170 32 686 97

1382 221

56 Stefanidis Sotirios 134 47 310 35 295 39 739 121
60 Sartorius Siegfried 197 33 282 32 253 29 732 94

1471 215

47 Piesch Volker 251 38 296 33 285 32 832 103
49 Schwarzbäcker Christine 318 32 242 38 279 41 839 111

1671 214

92 Fernschild Monika 232 32 267 30 284 32 783 94
93 Fernschild Markus 409 32 439 41 219 46 1067 119

1850 213

75 Frankenbach Michael 210 38 222 33 380 26 812 97
79 Sobala Pauline 189 41 56 46 482 28 727 115

1539 212

Gesamt

1. Ortenauer GKf I

Endplazierung Tandem

2. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd III

3. GKC Rottenburg/N II

4. GRC Plankstadt IV

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3

8. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd VI

9. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd IV

10. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe III

5. HKFC Stuttgart II

6. HKFC Stuttgart I

7. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I

14. Ortenauer GKf III

15. GKC Stuttgart IV

16. Ludwigsburger GSRC II

11. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe I

12. BKF Bietigheim I

13. GKC Rottenburg/N I

17. GKC Reutlingen II

18. GSRC Pforzheim I



40 Furtner Anita 269 38 310 34 226 43 805 115
41 Gaiser Edeltraud 305 31 204 38 379 28 888 97

1693 212

29 Eckert Sven 205 40 489 22 362 35 1056 97
30 Kreimes Peter 127 47 273 35 277 32 677 114

1733 211

76 Le Naujoks Anja 133 47 473 23 278 35 884 105
78 Happel Helga 257 40 319 33 321 32 897 105

1781 210

7 Gollmar Matthias 362 28 192 41 295 29 849 98
10 Seybold Bernhard 484 32 123 53 440 26 1047 111

1896 209

46 Schwind Sonja 279 32 207 43 232 38 718 113
50 Friedl Carola 236 34 237 31 290 30 763 95

1481 208

18 Seebach Uwe 249 35 245 39 300 26 794 100
20 Schmetzer Tanja 361 23 227 42 115 43 703 108

1497 208

81 Maier Marc 332 28 283 42 268 39 883 109
84 Kienle Kerstin 217 38 324 32 344 29 885 99

1768 208

90 Verkamp Tamara 215 46 283 28 356 34 854 108
91 Lawitschka Thomas 318 28 327 32 215 38 860 98

1714 206

25 Stojnic Gitta 380 26 488 32 177 41 1045 99
27 Conforti Donato Luigi 210 42 262 29 342 36 814 107

1859 206

55 Winter Klaus 321 29 216 28 297 27 834 84
59 Krieg Sonja 293 31 198 44 163 45 654 120

1488 204

34 Diemer Bernd 162 45 409 34 276 36 847 115
35 Seiberlich Harald 686 16 104 42 605 31 1395 89

2242 204

53 Hoffmann Christiane 265 44 343 42 416 23 1024 109
57 Buirel Evelyn 278 33 248 34 380 25 906 92

1930 201

28 Auer Klaus 452 26 330 27 175 38 957 91
33 Eckert Marcel 333 26 209 35 201 47 743 108

1700 199

3 Milles-Kulaksiz Susan 347 34 128 43 180 36 655 113
5 Vetter Celine 443 23 305 36 427 27 1175 86

1830 199

70 Junker Odin 340 37 426 28 379 29 1145 94
71 Junker Helga 157 36 179 41 443 26 779 103

1924 197

85 Schmitt Peter 205 32 283 39 538 25 1026 96
86 Effler Klaus 523 28 538 22 212 43 1273 93

2299 189

42 Wagner Andreas 529 21 222 36 295 32 1046 89
44 Wachter Rainer 253 33 311 32 268 32 832 97

1878 186

65 Hiller Karin 232 33 429 23 226 43 887 99
66 Toth Bela 287 32 231 32 393 21 911 85

1798 184

20. GRC Plankstadt III

21. GSRC Pforzheim III

22. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd V

19. GKC Rottenburg/N III

23. Ludwigsburger GSRC I

24. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe II

25. BKF Bietigheim I

26. GKC Reutlingen I

27. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe V

28. GKC Stuttgart III

29. GRC Plankstadt II

30. GKC Stuttgart I

31. GRC Plankstadt I

32. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 

33. Ortenauer GKf II

34. GRSC Mannheim 

35. GKC Rottenburg/N IV

36. HKFC Stuttgart III



54 Stefanidis Katrin 365 25 455 24 201 44 1021 93
58 Schulz Sven 546 19 353 30 275 38 1174 87

2195 180

77 Hirt Edith 217 32 422 24 473 24 1112 80
80 Bähr Adelheid 318 26 231 37 303 36 852 99

1964 179

23 Mai Erich 296 33 460 24 245 39 1001 96
24 Mai Ina 410 29 282 26 382 25 1074 80

2075 176

37. GKC Stuttgart II

39. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe IV

38. GSRC Pforzheim II



WP AS

1. HKFC Stuttgart 488 2922
2. GKC Rottenburg/N I 466 3346
3. Ortenauer GKf 461 3166
4. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 454 3176
5. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe I 446 2761
6. GRC Plankstadt II 446 3403
7. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd III 439 3796
8. BKF Bietigheim 434 3330
9. Ludwigsburger GSRC I 424 3185

10. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 421 3497
11. GKC Reutlingen 119 1067
12. GRC Plankstadt I 414 3654
13. GKC Stuttgart I 405 3618
14. GKC Rottenburg/N II 405 3442
15. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe III 404 3926
16. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe II 395 3831
17. GKC Stuttgart II 393 3466
18. GSRC Pforzheim 387 3705
19. Ludwigsburger GSRC II 374 3632
20. GRSC Mannheim 346 5086

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP
61 Kapitke Helmut 153 42 279 40 234 39 666 121
62 Hiller Frank 335 37 334 38 111 47 780 122
63 Ritter Hilmar 207 40 342 31 291 43 840 114
64 Grisales Alexander 239 39 174 47 223 45 636 131

2922 488

37 Weigel Bettina 170 46 481 35 379 41 1030 122
38 Wagner Doris 140 37 265 44 59 45 464 126
39 Grötzinger Sonja 409 27 260 46 378 30 1047 103
40 Furtner Anita 269 38 310 34 226 43 805 115

3346 466

68 Wälde Rolf 122 60 151 51 134 51 407 162
69 Waldmann Joachim 254 38 311 34 270 30 835 102
70 Junker Odin 340 37 426 28 379 29 1145 94
71 Junker Helga 157 36 179 41 443 26 779 103

3166 461

1 Salzmann Harald 246 42 334 32 76 52 656 126
2 Kapitke Ankica 125 44 449 25 168 36 742 105
3 Milles-Kulaksiz Susan 347 34 128 43 180 36 655 113
4 Caripidis Anastasios 277 43 332 40 514 27 1123 110

3176 454

16 Igelbrink Jürgen 150 42 200 37 321 32 671 111
17 Muders Jürgen 244 36 165 40 122 39 531 115
18 Seebach Uwe 249 35 245 39 300 26 794 100
19 Klaiber Catherine 69 49 294 36 402 35 765 120

2761 446

32 Helmling Stefanie 228 36 146 40 44 58 418 134
33 Eckert Marcel 333 26 209 35 201 47 743 108
34 Diemer Bernd 162 45 409 34 276 36 847 115
35 Seiberlich Harald 686 16 104 42 605 31 1395 89

3403 446

9 Miles  Johann 282 43 197 43 104 47 583 133
10 Seybold Bernhard 484 32 123 53 440 26 1047 111
11 Hansmann Bernd 111 57 152 47 350 30 613 134
12 Caripidis Claudia 477 23 497 21 579 17 1553 61

3796 439

1. HKFC Stuttgart 

Serie 1 Serie 2

Endplazierung Mannschaft

Serie 3 Gesamt

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 

5. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe I

6. GRC Plankstadt II

2. GKC Rottenburg/N I

3. Ortenauer GKf 

7. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd III

4.



81 Maier Marc 332 28 283 42 268 39 883 109
82 Matzekat Jana 304 37 238 44 235 29 777 110
83 Diler Aysun 437 34 90 44 258 38 785 116
84 Kienle Kerstin 217 38 324 32 344 29 885 99

3330 434

45 Yorulmaz Semra 234 38 216 30 290 27 740 95
46 Schwind Sonja 279 32 207 43 232 38 718 113
47 Piesch Volker 251 38 296 33 285 32 832 103
48 Yilmaz Burhan 246 42 303 42 346 29 895 113

3185 424

5 Vetter Celine 443 23 305 36 427 27 1175 86
6 Eckner Manuela 429 26 305 30 206 38 940 94
7 Gollmar Matthias 362 28 192 41 295 29 849 98
8 Wehren René 254 45 144 46 135 52 533 143

3497 421

90 Verkamp Tamara 215 46 283 28 356 34 854 108
91 Lawitschka Thomas 318 28 327 32 215 38 860 98
92 Fernschild Monika 232 32 267 30 284 32 783 94
93 Fernschild Markus 409 32 439 41 219 46

1067 119

28 Auer Klaus 452 26 330 27 175 38 957 91
29 Eckert Sven 205 40 489 22 362 35 1056 97
30 Kreimes Peter 127 47 273 35 277 32 677 114
31 Kunze Markus 262 45 295 36 407 31 964 112

3654 414

53 Hoffmann Christiane 265 44 343 42 416 23 1024 109
54 Stefanidis Katrin 365 25 455 24 201 44 1021 93
55 Winter Klaus 321 29 216 28 297 27 834 84
56 Stefanidis Sotirios 134 47 310 35 295 39 739 121

3618 407

41 Gaiser Edeltraud 305 31 204 38 379 28 888 97
42 Wagner Andreas 529 21 222 36 295 32 1046 89
43 Fink-Strauß Susanne 181 39 426 32 69 51 676 122
44 Wachter Rainer 253 33 311 32 268 32 832 97

3442 405

24 Mai Ina 410 29 282 26 382 25 1074 80
25 Stojnic Gitta 380 26 488 32 177 41 1045 99
26 Plate Marcus 172 45 566 31 255 42 993 118
27 Conforti Donato Luigi 210 42 262 29 342 36 814 107

3926 404

20 Schmetzer Tanja 361 23 227 42 115 43 703 108
21 Sachs Lisa-Marie 387 32 329 31 559 21 1275 84
22 Klaiber Arnd 195 34 521 25 136 48 852 107
23 Mai Erich 296 33 460 24 245 39 1001 96

3831 395

57 Buirel Evelyn 278 33 248 34 380 25 906 92
58 Schulz Sven 546 19 353 30 275 38 1174 87
59 Krieg Sonja 293 31 198 44 163 45 654 120
60 Sartorius Siegfried 197 33 282 32 253 29 732 94

3466 393

75 Frankenbach Michael 210 38 222 33 380 26 812 97
76 Le Naujoks Anja 133 47 473 23 278 35 884 105
77 Hirt Edith 217 32 422 24 473 24 1112 80
78 Happel Helga 257 40 319 33 321 32 897 105

3705 387

49 Schwarzbäcker Christine 318 32 242 38 279 41 839 111
50 Friedl Carola 236 34 237 31 290 30 763 95
51 Schneider Anita 135 34 400 26 238 33 773 93
52 Schneider Kurt 628 16 260 28 369 31 1257 75

3632 374

85 Schmitt Peter 205 32 283 39 538 25 1026 96
86 Effler Klaus 523 28 538 22 212 43 1273 93
87 Brandt Heinz 211 44 523 19 530 25 1264 88
88 Saliger Martin 441 23 415 25 667 21 1523 69

5086 346

10. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II

8. BKF Bietigheim 

9. Ludwigsburger GSRC I

14. GKC Rottenburg/N II

15. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe III

20. GRSC Mannheim 

16. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe II

17. GKC Stuttgart II

18. GSRC Pforzheim 

13. GKC Stuttgart I

11. GKC Reutlingen 

12. GRC Plankstadt I

19. Ludwigsburger GSRC II


